



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 678 of 2025

DEVASHISH ROY versus RITA ROY

Order Sheet

12/06/2025	None appears on behalf of the applicant/s. Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, P.L. for the State/Respondent No.6. List this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge

Sourabh P.	
------------	--