



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 678 of 2025

DEVASHISH ROY **versus** RITA ROY

Order Sheet

14.07.2025 -Shubham	Mr. Rohan Kumbhare, Advocate for the Applicant. Mr. Karan Kumar Bahrani, P.L. for the State/Respondent. Service report of notice issued to Respondent No.1 is still awaited. List the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
--	--